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TYPE MONUMENT

PERSONNEL

NOTES
H.C.
R.C.

REFERENCE NO.

DATE
WEATHER
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O.D.O.T. DISTRICT 2 SURVEY OFFICE (USE ONLY)

9

9

MONBOX W/1" IPIN

-

697932.782 1605968.351

512+00.9

4/11/14, DCH
NEWREF11
8/2/13, EBW
12/6/11
REF11
11/26/02, DCH 
8/20/01, BC
FD MONBOX
ON BOX EDGES
CHISELED MARKS
PUT "+" ON LID
6/28/85, IRS
7/15/71
W/1" IPIN
FD MONBOX
RECORD:

NOTE: REF 14 US 2OA






